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SB Frozen Chocolate Brownie Bar
Short Product Name:

A Dense Brownie Baked with Belgian Chocolate.

Traded Unit GTIN: JEREPEEELEN Internal GTIN: [ERIIEPELEZZE Supplier : S I 7Y Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
1825kJ
wre 238 11, 419; 006
Carbohydrates

of which sugars
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of your reference intake.

Fat

i of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1825kJ 436kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: NI
Contains Does Not Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain nuts.

Ingredients

Per 100g

1825kJ
436kCal

49.6g

419g

23.8g

11g

3.7g

52g

0.06g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Sugar, Belgian Dark Chocolate Chips (18%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Pasteurised Liquid Whole EGG, Palm Oil, Belgian Dark Chocolate Chunks (9%) (Cocoa
Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rapeseed Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and

Diglycerides of Fatty Acids).
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